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OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ OVERALL + HIGH SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES ~

FIRST

Dale
John
Paul
Paul
Alex
Daryl
Dale
Christian
Kurt
John
Dale
Kirby
David
Michael
Michael
Kirby
Tony
Keith
Jordan
Elliot
Christian
Bill
Jerry
Tony
Michael
Craig
Tom
Chris

LAST

Harris
Alichin
Kennedy
Kennedy
Chu
O'Bree
Harris
Coronel
Ulrich
Chafey
Harris
Goodman
Parker
Hisson
Hisson
Goodman
Constable
Bourgeois
Haskins
Aysen
Coronel
Capers
Mccullick
Constable
Dukes
Bruner
Kettells
Stadler

MEMBER
NUMBER

AUS1088
LCA1840
LAUS9855
LAUS9855
CA4288
LAUS9896
AUS1088
AUS2179
LWY165
AZ2105
AUS1088
LAZ19
MA184
CAN3708
CAN3708
LAZ19
LAUS1284
NY3140
AUS3990
LLA1439
LAUS3279
FL3337
MO4518
LAUS1284
FL3055
AZ3734
AZ569
LAZSTADLER

DIV CLASS
(0] M
(0] M
(0] M
(0] M
L A
(0] M
L Un
(0] A
L A
(0] M
(0] M
(0] A
(0] M
L A
L A
(0] A
(0] A
(0] B
(0] Cc

L6 M
(0] A
(0] B
L Un
(0] A
(0] Un
L A
(0] B
(0] B

SPECIAL
CATEGORY

LEER, S

SS, LEER
SS, LEER

SS
LEER, S

LEER, S
Military

S, LEER
SS

SS

Mil
SS

LEER, GS

DATE

3-Jan
16-Sep
20-Dec
26-Dec
16-Sep
27-Nov
3-Jan
7-Aug
21-Aug
11-Sep
20-Dec
14-Aug
21-Aug
29-Oct
11-Sep
11-Sep
7-Aug
23-Jul
8-Dec
25-Sep
26-Dec
20-Nov
29-Oct
26-Dec
27-Nov
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug

cLuB

Victoria Police PC
SLOSA
Mountain District PC
Mountain District PC
SLOSA
Pinegrove
Victoria Police PC
Mountain District PC
Buffalo ICORE
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Mountain District PC
Phoenix Rod and Gun
MAWG
Frontenac RPC
Smiths Falls FGC
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Mountain District PC
Genesee Wheelgunners
Darwin Pistol Club
Palo Alto
Mountain District PC
CFRPC
MCPSL ICORE
Mountain District PC
Volusia ICORE
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Phoenix Rod and Gun

ST1

17.11
15.96
16.64
18.90
16.88
19.00
17.86
17.44
18.75
16.21
20.19
21.12
21.91
17.89
17.70
21.22
18.88
21.29
19.80
17.79
18.26
17.71
18.90
19.81
21.60
21.39
18.71
22.20

ST 2

24.11
22.30
25.56
25.92
24.36
24.43
25.43
26.20
25.46
26.48
25.91
22.07
26.91
24.77
31.13
24.58
26.47
27.32
25.32
26.08
27.19
25.14
30.65
20.48
29.95
31.40
27.85
26.84

ST3

16.59
18.85
16.71
16.92
19.73
19.42
17.03
18.41
19.03
19.55
18.23
21.26
17.39
24.33
18.89
20.53
20.94
20.36
20.85
24.52
19.15
25.70
18.84
18.69
20.09
21.61
26.49
23.78

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

ST 4

16.12
16.89
15.10
14.38
15.98
15.28
19.21
17.89
17.13
19.69
18.22
18.26
16.70
17.53
16.94
18.41
18.61
17.17
20.59
18.53
22.32
19.72
21.03
21.94
18.82
16.21
18.15
18.39

FINAL

73.93
74.00
74.01
76.12
76.95
78.13
79.53
79.94
80.37
81.93
82.55
82.71
82.91
84.52
84.66
84.74
84.90
86.44
86.56
86.92
86.92
88.27
89.42
89.92
90.46
90.61
91.20
91.21



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ OVERALL + HIGH SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES ~

Bob
Dale
lon
Michael
Thomas
John
Mike
Jerry
Eric
Mark
Vic

Eli

J.D.
J.D.
Adam
Craig
Bob
Wesley
Charles
Stephen
Spencer
Craig
Greg
Steve
Tom
Spencer
Bill
Steve
Ted
David
Scott

Powell
Harris
Mckee
Dukes
Howard
Chafey
Hilton
Mccullick
Beer
Mulliner
Meek
Saber
Tippit
Tippit
Carl
Seymour
Border
Greene
Tomlinson
Pallone
Ellery
Bruner
Cannon
Brackney
Kettells
Ellery
Capers
Brackney
Pesta
Williams
Fish

MA9632
AUS1088
AUS2839
FL3055
NE4321
AZ2105
GA4139
MO4518
LCANBCFA1
CA3559
LAUS9676
LNY3776
LTXJD848
LTXJD848
CAN3206
GA3822
AZ3716
CA2380
AUS4422
AUS9339
CAN4057
AZ3734
GA3643
NV231
AZ569
CAN4057
FL3337
NV231
exp
LKSprairiesky
LIL2654
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S
S, LEER
S

Mil

GS

SS

Mil
GS

SS
LEER, GS

S
SS
S
SS
SS

21-Aug
7-Aug
26-Dec
27-Nov
29-Oct
14-Aug
12-Nov
29-Oct
19-Oct
16-Sep
27-Nov
23-Jul
29-Dec
29-Dec
29-Oct
18-Sep
14-Aug
16-Sep
8-Dec
27-Nov
15-Oct
11-Sep
12-Nov
20-Nov
11-Sep
17-Sep
18-Dec
20-Nov
12-Nov
24-Sep
20-Nov

MAWG
Mountain District PC
Mountain District PC

Volusia ICORE
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Phoenix Rod and Gun
GA ICORE
MCPSL ICORE
Chilliwack
SLOSA
Bendigo Wheelburners
Genesee Wheelgunners
Del Norte Revolver Club
Del Norte Revolver Club
Frontenac RPC
Minnesota ICORE
Phoenix Rod and Gun
SLOSA
Darwin Pistol Club
Bendigo Wheelburners
Chilliwack
Phoenix Rod and Gun
GA ICORE
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Chilliwack
CFRPC
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
GA ICORE
MCPSL ICORE
CFRPC

20.20
21.06
20.47
20.81
22.13
21.88
20.39
22.07
20.42
21.95
23.79
19.63
26.45
20.78
22.68
24.48
23.47
21.18
20.81
19.28
22.25
25.40
24.06
19.10
18.75
30.38
18.57
21.81
20.50
20.82
21.44

29.24
24.24
29.06
31.74
29.99
37.30
33.49
33.76
35.97
30.35
26.35
31.58
26.52
30.95
31.61
28.48
31.49
29.86
31.68
41.10
30.30
29.12
31.99
33.92
31.11
29.21
33.24
31.29
31.82
29.41
31.32

21.84
18.34
22.56
21.22
18.12
18.11
23.12
17.68
20.58
23.68
26.61
25.20
22.47
22.50
23.54
21.51
23.09
26.05
23.46
18.45
27.30
22.99
20.01
24.97
21.65
19.70
25.22
23.17
26.50
24.56
23.12

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

20.17
28.11
20.18
18.82
22.42
15.69
16.74
20.24
17.00
18.26
18.02
18.62
19.60
20.93
17.98
21.69
18.19
19.21
20.42
17.70
16.70
19.05
20.53
18.60
25.14
17.80
20.45
21.60
19.21
23.60
22.68

91.45
91.75
92.27
92.59
92.66
92.98
93.74
93.75
93.97
94.24
94.77
95.03
95.04
95.16
95.81
96.16
96.24
96.30
96.37
96.53
96.55
96.56
96.59
96.59
96.65
97.09
97.48
97.87
98.03
98.39
98.56



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ OVERALL + HIGH SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES ~

Brad
Wil
Dale
Todd
Frankie
Andy
Warren
Matt
Bob
David
Dan
Darren
Annette
Guy
Lee
David
Andy
Jon
Bob
Dan

Ty
Scott
Jerry
Guilermo
Guy
Andrew
Steve
Aiden
Francisco
David
Jace

Pike
Cournoyer
Harris
Kelsey
Welshiemer
Beggs
Moore
Werner
Hedlund
Williams
Hall

Hain
Aysen
Mongrain
Kremers
Williams
Mohr
Galde
Hedlund
Lindahl
Hamby
Fish
Mccullick
Lapus
Mongrain
Jack
Saunders
McGee
Manalo
Williams

Samsel

AUS9754
LMA2786
AUS1088
NY4257
NM4388
AUS9715
LKSHOOT
LAZ4203
FL9612
LKSprairiesky
LCA9634
LKS4239
LLA1438
CAN3886
exp
LKSprairiesky
FL4168
MN4192
FL9612
MN4129
LCA2395
LIL2654
MO4518
CAN4014
CAN3886
AUS1234
exp
AUS3995
exp
LKSprairiesky
KS4078
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B
Un
D
Un
B
B

LEER
S
LEER, S

SS

GS
SS

SS, Lady
S, Mil, LEER
S
SS

GS

SS
S
SS
S, LEER
S
S, Mil, LEER

Junior

SS
S

27-Nov
21-Aug
3-Jan
10-Dec
29-Dec
27-Nov
27-Aug
14-Aug
27-Nov
29-Oct
13-Aug
27-Aug
25-Sep
29-Oct
21-Aug
29-Oct
27-Nov
18-Sep
20-Nov
18-Sep
30-Oct
27-Nov
27-Aug
23-Jul
11-Sep
12-Dec
29-Oct
17-Dec
27-Nov
24-Sep
24-Sep

Bendigo Wheelburners

MAWG
Victoria Police PC
Cortland Pistol Club

Del Norte Revolver Club

Bendigo Wheelburners

MCI

Phoenix Rod and Gun

Volusia ICORE
MCPSL ICORE
CAWB
MCI
Palo Alto
Frontenac RPC
Buffalo ICORE
MCPSL ICORE
Volusia ICORE
Minnesota ICORE
CFRPC
Minnesota ICORE
NVSA
Volusia ICORE
MCI
Chilliwack
Smiths Falls FGC
Townville ICORE
Frontenac RPC
Darwin Pistol Club
Volusia ICORE
MCPSL ICORE
MCPSL ICORE

28.19
23.20
20.52
23.91
23.86
18.56
21.93
18.08
23.14
20.08
26.31
25.23
23.69
24.72
25.67
21.68
21.41
27.76
24.09
22.38
22.27
23.01
20.83
23.39
23.56
26.07
23.84
26.15
24.28
24.88
23.72

33.96
30.19
28.12
32.81
30.86
33.12
34.02
41.70
32.31
38.27
31.17
36.88
35.33
30.54
33.60
29.70
40.12
33.92
34.79
34.06
31.64
32.17
34.18
33.68
33.61
35.17
32.30
32.93
31.48
33.44
33.40

19.82
22.82
24.77
19.61
23.58
22.15
22.20
21.68
23.29
23.60
23.02
23.49
23.16
24.60
23.23
26.66
22.24
25.00
23.65
28.29
27.29
27.47
31.08
22.36
24.44
25.32
26.12
29.01
26.76
27.00
29.38

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

16.94
23.21
26.08
23.19
21.65
26.23
22.15
19.13
22.65
19.55
21.17
17.17
21.32
23.70
21.52
26.11
20.77
18.37
22.66
20.68
24.65
23.28
19.99
26.77
24.81
19.89
24.50
19.52
25.38
22.82
21.71

98.91

99.42

99.49

99.52

99.95
100.06
100.30
100.59
101.39
101.50
101.67
102.77
103.50
103.56
104.02
104.15
104.54
105.05
105.19
105.41
105.85
105.93
106.08
106.20
106.42
106.45
106.76
107.61
107.90
108.14
108.21



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ OVERALL + HIGH SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES ~

Amanda
Warren
Dan
Ross
Rod
Gary
Francisco
Robert
Warren
Jace
Sean
Nick
Gary
Steve
Rudy
Sharon
Larry
Tom
Dave
Todd
Boyd
Thomas
Larry
Russell
Daniele
Warren
James
Frankie
David
Larry
Jace

Lewis
Mortimer
Deslauriers
Dueringer
Brown
Morse
Manalo
Demarchi
Moore
Samsel
McSheehy
Gurule
Thibodaux
Saunders
Warren
Gregson
Carl
Hughes
Sabia
Kelsey
Smith
Howard
Santarossa
Cochrane
Tarozzi
Moore
Tucker
Welshiemer
Lukens
Carl

Samsel

AUS3551
CAN3820
GA4486
CAN2913
AUS9677
exp
LCT9742
LKSHOOT
KS4078
NE2387
CA1519
LA1437
exp
LAZ9953
CAN3767
CAN3183
NV4403
AZ4213
NY4257
AUS1334
NE4321
AZ2603
AUS3966
LITA2307
LKSHOOT
TX4349
NM4388
exp
CAN3183
KS4078
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SS
SS

SS
SS

GS
S, Mil, LEER
GS
S, Lady
S
S, Mil
GS

SS

SS
SS
S

16-Sep
7-Aug
29-Oct
12-Nov
29-Oct
27-Nov
20-Nov
21-Aug
24-Sep
27-Aug
29-Oct
29-Dec
25-Sep
11-Sep
14-Aug
19-Oct
11-Sep
22-Nov
11-Sep
10-Dec
12-Dec
29-Oct
14-Aug
7-Aug
3-Sep
29-Oct
25-Sep
29-Dec
11-Sep
29-Oct
24-Sep

SLOSA
Mountain District PC
Frontenac RPC
GA ICORE
Frontenac RPC
Bendigo Wheelburners
CFRPC
MAWG
MCPSL ICORE
MCI
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Del Norte Revolver Club
Palo Alto
Smiths Falls FGC
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Chilliwack
Smiths Falls FGC
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Cortland Pistol Club
Townville ICORE
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Mountain District PC
Romagna Shooting Club
MCPSL ICORE
Permian Wheelguns
Del Norte Revolver Club
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Frontenac RPC
MCPSL ICORE

24.74
22.86
26.89
20.13
21.23
24.19
22.66
22.53
25.67
23.06
32.21
37.23
28.33
24.65
24.93
25.09
26.74
25.93
26.19
21.32
25.46
28.39
23.17
27.50
27.21
22.52
31.25
29.75
25.28
24.38
23.41

30.34
32.68
32.00
45.75
35.98
37.27
32.66
33.74
34.32
33.10
32.09
32.16
34.55
36.66
37.69
31.12
36.03
37.98
34.16
38.19
36.83
29.96
39.29
35.78
33.84
39.82
31.08
42.08
36.62
36.23
35.13

26.66
25.70
27.71
24.31
24.27
25.14
25.28
28.06
25.76
31.77
23.56
22.54
27.79
23.53
24.82
29.64
25.29
23.17
24.45
27.28
23.25
33.52
26.79
27.21
28.31
24.85
31.85
19.97
30.08
25.51
30.19

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

26.55
27.08
21.99
18.51
27.42
22.58
28.65
24.95
23.68
21.95
22.05
18.38
19.83
26.07
24.35
26.06
24.36
25.40
28.07
26.20
28.21
21.90
24.67
23.47
24.61
26.93
20.16
22.68
22.50
28.72
26.39

108.29
108.32
108.59
108.70
108.90
109.18
109.25
109.31
109.43
109.88
109.91
110.31
110.50
110.91
111.79
111.91
112.42
112.48
112.87
112.99
113.75
113.77
113.92
113.96
113.97
114.12
114.34
114.48
114.48
114.84
115.12



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ OVERALL + HIGH SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES ~

Earl
Bent
Jeff
John
Guy
Daniele
Greg
Todd
Bernard
Nev
Todd
Bob
Brett
Paul
Christine
Giulio
Jim
Chuck
Scott
Bob
David
Dave
Jeffrey
Kevin
Charles
Terry
Bruce
Joe
Travis
Ken
John

Paradise
Moller
Hobbs
Garrison
Mongrain
Tarozzi
Lowe
Taylor
Mackey
Taylor
Taylor
Border
Budd
Saccoccie
Medina
Cirilli
Civitello
Van Alstyne
Fish
Hunt
Moore
Sabia
Harrison
Arhelger
Copeland
Goddard
Kilgore
Mistek
Hamilton
Billings
Chafey

MA4001
AUS3789
AUS9716
SC2649
CAN3886
LITA2307

AZ2121
LFL-BAMBAM
LAUS9897
AZ2121
AZ3716
NE4342
NY4031
CAN4015

NY1622
LIL2654
FL1193
SC4380
AZ4213
FL3779
MN4103
AZ8509
MO3417
AZ3824
MO3475
LAUS2228
SC2676
AZ2105
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S
SS
LEER, SS
S, Mil, LEER
SS
S
S
GS
SS
S
SS

GS
S, Lady

SS

SS
SS

S, LEER
GS
SS

SS

S, LEER, Mil
Mil

21-Aug
26-Dec
27-Nov
14-Aug
29-Oct
3-Sep
7-Aug
11-Sep
18-Dec
27-Nov
14-Aug
11-Sep
29-Oct
5-Nov
23-Jul
3-Sep
23-Jul
5-Nov
18-Dec
27-Nov
9-Oct
14-Aug
20-Nov
18-Sep
14-Aug
27-Aug
14-Aug
27-Aug
27-Nov
9-Oct
14-Aug

MAWG
Mountain District PC
Bendigo Wheelburners
Palmetto Gun Club
Frontenac RPC
Romagna Shooting Club
Mountain District PC
Phoenix Rod and Gun
CFRPC
Pinegrove
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Eastern Nebraska Icore
WPS
Chilliwack
Romagna Shooting Club
Genesee Wheelgunners
WPS
CFRPC
Volusia ICORE
Palmetto GC
Phoenix Rod and Gun
CFRPC
Minnesota ICORE
Phoenix Rod and Gun
MCI
Phoenix Rod and Gun
MCI
Bendigo Wheelburners
Palmetto GC
Phoenix Rod and Gun

29.11
26.57
33.59
27.18
34.97
23.50
32.42
28.72
23.44
14.98
31.56
21.19
27.45
25.45
27.20
27.53
23.31
27.06
19.92
25.89
28.13
25.79
26.89
31.12
25.41
24.76
27.14
27.94
30.85
27.55
25.22

34.74
39.41
33.80
33.87
32.15
34.02
32.62
35.55
41.38
26.17
32.03
51.10
40.84
38.35
37.74
35.88
35.44
38.43
55.43
40.64
36.65
36.89
35.09
39.12
37.79
44.97
34.79
40.12
34.46
34.88
46.15

27.53
23.84
25.21
27.94
30.26
29.28
26.35
30.32
29.58
26.82
26.04
26.28
25.67
28.38
28.31
27.87
33.43
27.47
23.51
27.92
28.63
30.73
29.58
27.75
28.97
26.78
20.87
31.50
27.49
30.03
24.23

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

23.95
25.81
23.16
27.59
19.24
30.36
26.00
23.15
23.69
50.68
29.33
20.44
25.76
27.58
26.59
28.61
27.76
27.12
21.25
25.73
27.17
27.61
29.59
23.25
29.09
24.86
20.74
22.22
28.99
29.55
26.43

115.33
115.63
115.76
116.58
116.62
117.16
117.39
117.74
118.09
118.65
118.96
119.01
119.72
119.76
119.84
119.89
119.94
120.08
120.11
120.18
120.58
121.02
121.15
121.24
121.26
121.37
121.54
121.78
121.79
122.01
122.03



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ OVERALL + HIGH SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES ~

Bill
Loraine
Anthony
Andy
John
Rich
John
Todd
Richard
Peter
Maryann
Adam
Joe
Penny
Bernard
David
Chuck
David
Ken
Robert
Todd

Ty
Warren
Damian
Larry
Barbara
Drew
Luke
David
Sean
Wendy

Dixon
Caldwell
London
Mohr
Garrison
Mroz
Garrison
Kelsey
Miller
Mills
Melisi
Mille
Allen
Hart
Mackey
Moore
Van Alstyne
Saxon
Wartman
Settle
Crosby
Hamby
Mortimer
Hart
Gallant
Thibodaux
Tarring
Baumgartner
Judd
Hughes
Hamby

LKS1966
LAUS3848
TX4352
FL4168
SC2649
LCT5000
SC2649
NY4257
OK4375
NY3104
NY1623

MO3438
AUS3988
LFL-BAMBAM
SC4380
NY1622
WY3623
LCAN3038
LFL2367
AZ3896
LCA2395
AUS3551
AUS3989
WY4252
LA1436
AUS3960
TX4354

CA3905
LCA2579

L
L
L6

rOrmrO0Orro0oo0ooorg§r

- b

L6

L6
L
RF
L6

U0 WO W®WO®®®OIT®®SOO0OwwoOowo woow

w S

Cc
Un
Un
Un
Un

S
Lady, S, Mil
Snubby

SS, LEER

SS, LEER

Snub

Lady

Lady
GS
LEER, S

SS
SS
GS

GS, Lady

S
S
Lady

12-Nov
8-Dec
6-Nov
27-Nov
9-Oct
21-Aug
9-Oct
10-Dec
24-Sep
23-Jul
5-Nov
20-Aug
27-Aug
17-Dec
27-Nov
14-Aug
5-Nov
21-Aug
29-Oct
20-Nov
14-Aug
30-Oct
26-Dec
17-Dec
21-Aug
25-Sep
12-Dec
6-Nov
14-Aug
13-Aug
30-Oct

GA ICORE
Darwin Pistol Club
Permian Wheelguns
Volusia ICORE
Palmetto GC
MAWG
Palmetto Gun Club
Cortland Pistol Club
Ada Icore
Genesee Wheelgunners
WPS
ARPC_56
MCI
Darwin Pistol Club
Volusia ICORE
Palmetto Gun Club
WPS
Buffalo ICORE
Frontenac RPC
CFRPC
Phoenix Rod and Gun
NVSA
Mountain District PC
Darwin Pistol Club
Buffalo ICORE
Palo Alto
Townville ICORE
Permian Wheelguns
Phoenix Rod and Gun
CAWB
NVSA

25.41
28.56
25.51
25.66
27.34
25.91
26.30
27.61
32.55
30.63
27.53
36.93
28.12
29.66
32.52
25.99
23.72
30.96
25.57
25.45
26.78
28.46
34.34
31.14
34.59
27.42
29.52
30.03
27.09
20.72
30.63

41.35
38.78
38.29
34.84
36.87
44.11
34.68
42.16
44.95
40.72
41.41
36.13
34.76
46.30
39.69
40.24
38.38
42.89
36.84
56.48
43.20
42.88
39.08
41.44
35.77
39.29
44.41
38.35
45.14
37.45
44.34

30.73
27.14
35.32
34.03
33.42
28.41
29.81
29.81
26.34
30.94
29.14
27.86
36.51
28.54
29.90
28.32
36.39
29.91
27.90
23.41
33.06
26.43
27.87
25.46
29.45
35.71
27.29
33.05
32.68
39.29
33.24

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

24.65
28.41
24.78
29.56
26.72
26.20
33.85
25.45
21.20
23.37
28.09
25.50
27.18
22.54
25.06
32.78
28.84
24.06
37.64
22.90
25.22
30.64
27.95
31.67
28.98
27.69
28.95
29.17
25.82
33.31
23.21

122.14
122.89
123.90
124.09
124.35
124.63
124.64
125.03
125.07
125.66
126.17
126.42
126.57
127.04
127.17
127.33
127.33
127.82
127.95
128.24
128.26
128.41
129.24
129.71
129.79
130.11
130.17
130.60
130.73
130.77
131.42



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ OVERALL + HIGH SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES ~

David
Peter
Don

Ed

Jay
Terrance
Don
Kenneth
Mike
Mike
Tom
Boyd
Jaime
Maryann
Nicholas
Russell
Michael
Nicholas
Forrest
Rudi
Chuck
Wendy
Connie-lu
Pete
Michael
Bent
David
Jeffrey
Steven
Bob
Michael

Havasi
Finch
Leedham
Davis
McKeown
Gwynn
Richard
Adams
Doyle
Eastin
Ricker
Smith

Rae

Melisi
Blaser
Hamilton
Wiggins
Bolton
Boudreaux
Fernandez
Van Alstyne
Hamby
Saunders
Berg
Williams
Moller
Moore
Harrison
Dunbar
Higbie
Widebrook

NY3315
AUS1288

LOR6466
NE4469
CAN3897
exp
LNV2484
KS4364

MO3466
AUS1334

NY1623
NE4471
WY4505
LFL2642
LCANVPD1010
LA1950
AUS3083
NY1622
LCA2579
CAN3859
MN4381
LFL2704
AUS3789
SC4380
FL3779

exp

0]

O 0O o0 o r

rmrOorr-rOrr-rr-ro

O 0 0%

L6
L
L6

L
L6
C

C
Cc
Un
Cc
B
Cc

S o

W W W W O O OO0

o §

B
C
Un
B
Un
Un
Un

GS
SS
S
S

S, Mil
SS, Mil

Mil, SS

Lady

S
SS

GS, LEER, Snub
GS

S
Lady
S, Mil, Lady

23-Jul
11-Dec
15-Oct
20-Aug
29-Oct
17-Sep
29-Oct
20-Nov
24-Sep
27-Aug
27-Aug
11-Dec
11-Dec
5-Nov
29-Oct
21-Aug
27-Nov
23-Jul
25-Sep
7-Aug
4-Sep
30-Oct
17-Sep
18-Sep
21-Aug
7-Aug
8-Jan
18-Dec
20-Aug
20-Aug
29-Oct

Genesee Wheelgunners
Mackay ICORE
Chilliwack
ARPC_56
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Chilliwack
Frontenac RPC
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
MCPSL ICORE
MCI
MCI
Townville ICORE
Mackay ICORE
WPS
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Buffalo ICORE
Volusia ICORE
Chilliwack
Palo Alto
Mountain District PC
Watervliet PS
NVSA
Chilliwack
Minnesota ICORE
Buffalo ICORE
Mountain District PC
Palmetto Gun Club
CFRPC
ARPC_56
ARPC_56
MCPSL ICORE

31.04
28.25
24.78
33.56
24.90
28.00
22.02
21.59
30.52
21.43
28.61
29.38
26.24
31.81
32.99
32.15
30.56
35.17
32.86
22.82
26.63
31.81
30.97
32.51
27.50
38.41
24.69
41.92
34.36
28.36
29.40

38.64
40.76
39.74
43.42
48.72
43.26
44.05
53.19
36.17
50.39
44.93
43.09
47.21
48.24
42.55
46.35
43.14
36.03
41.03
46.26
35.59
44.14
41.25
39.56
43.89
36.24
43.18
37.05
45.08
43.87
42.25

29.25
29.83
31.75
27.66
33.40
34.09
39.93
31.83
31.36
27.22
30.12
35.72
27.88
30.34
30.54
30.88
28.82
34.22
36.94
31.45
27.26
29.66
32.26
35.56
32.21
30.66
33.93
29.43
31.55
34.30
33.25

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

32.78
33.19
36.23
27.88
25.60
27.27
26.71
26.30
34.96
34.18
29.83
25.36
32.36
23.35
27.83
24.93
31.83
29.09
24.37
34.75
20.20
29.93
31.87
28.78
32.97
31.41
35.09
28.51
25.97
30.59
32.48

131.71
132.03
132.50
132.52
132.62
132.62
132.71
132.91
133.01
133.22
133.49
133.55
133.69
133.74
133.91
134.31
134.35
134.51
135.20
135.28
135.33
135.54
136.35
136.41
136.57
136.72
136.89
136.91
136.96
137.12
137.38



215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ OVERALL + HIGH SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES ~

Bill
Steve
Mike
Sean
Juliann
Tim
Mike
Riich
Terrance
Joe
Chris
Steve
Clark
Will
Sean
Mike
David
Douglas
Reuel
Nick
Keith
Steve
Darren
Bill

Bob
Lawson
Gilberto
Paul
Frankie
Scott
William

Lagusis
Smith
Viggianelli
Hughes
Davis
Zeglin
Doyle
Suzuki
Gwynn
Gutierrez
Gober
Simpson
Boyer
Saunders
McSheehy
Doyle
Moore
Carden
Emery
Bolton
Malmos
Groshong
Vanunen
Gallant
Hurd
Thomas
Celli
Saccoccie
Welshiemer
Ross

Crowe

AZ9960

CA3232
CA3905
LORG278
WI3722
KS4364
KS4367
CAN3897
LNV3144

NV2013
LNY2377
CAN4030
NE2387
KS3634
SC4380

WA2812
LCANVPD1010
FL2834
MO3330
AUS3602

exp

FL2413
CAN3873

NY4031
NM4388

NY4269

O
L
O
L
L

L6
C
L6
C
C

RF
L6

O 0

— -
[e22N(e>]

oOrrororrr

Cc
Un
B
C
Cc
Un

O

Un

Un

Un
C
Un
Un
D

GS
S

S, Lady
GS
SS

S
Mil
LEER, S

LEER
GS
SS, Mil

M, 8S
S, LEER, Snub

SS
GS, LEER
S
SS
S
SS, LEER
GS
GS
SS
GS

GS

14-Aug
16-Oct
16-Sep
13-Aug
20-Aug
18-Sep
27-Aug
24-Sep
15-Oct
20-Nov
24-Sep
21-Aug
5-Nov
17-Sep
29-Oct
29-Oct
11-Dec
11-Sep
20-Aug
19-Oct
27-Nov
24-Sep
26-Dec
21-Aug
27-Nov
17-Sep
3-Sep
5-Nov
29-Dec
27-Aug
23-Jul

Phoenix Rod and Gun
Q22 Townsville Australia
SLOSA
CAWB
ARPC_56
Minnesota ICORE
MCI
MCPSL ICORE
Chilliwack
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
Ada Icore
Buffalo ICORE
WPS
Chilliwack
Eastern Nebraska Icore
MCPSL ICORE
Palmetto Gun Club
Phoenix Rod and Gun
ARPC_56
Chilliwack
Volusia ICORE
MCPSL ICORE
Mountain District PC
Buffalo ICORE
Volusia ICORE
Chilliwack
Romagna Shooting Club
WPS
Del Norte Revolver Club
MCI

Genesee Wheelgunners

27.32
35.28
52.66
29.99
30.66
35.03
28.34
31.23
29.43
28.55
47.28
43.52
36.27
29.94
34.46
29.59
32.00
35.03
30.48
44.89
31.85
32.05
33.52
26.69
34.69
32.78
27.08
30.57
29.28
36.76
27.83

55.94
40.89
37.97
57.66
44.45
44.11
43.57
43.83
39.52
44.71
35.79
42.47
46.31
42.61
45.54
40.02
41.56
37.66
44.23
37.49
45.70
48.36
44.89
38.68
44.34
43.84
43.72
42.67
36.45
41.24
43.75

31.21
31.43
24.84
26.90
32.42
30.98
34.56
33.92
34.06
34.23
32.02
29.10
33.16
31.90
33.71
35.03
35.53
49.21
36.47
28.87
33.86
35.70
40.42
36.10
31.39
35.93
33.61
35.05
45.53
32.10
40.89

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

22.96
30.10
22.28
23.34
30.55
28.03
32.09
29.58
35.64
31.24
23.70
24.05
23.56
35.09
26.19
35.18
30.79
18.32
29.25
29.38
29.25
24.87
22.48
39.96
31.06
28.95
37.17
33.78
31.13
32.98
30.82

137.43
137.70
137.75
137.89
138.08
138.15
138.56
138.56
138.65
138.73
138.79
139.14
139.30
139.54
139.61
139.82
139.88
140.22
140.43
140.63
140.66
140.98
141.31
141.43
141.48
141.50
141.58
142.07
142.39
143.08
143.29
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248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
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~ OVERALL + HIGH SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES ~

Malcolm
Nick
David
Adam
Tom
Chuck
Chris
David
Dick
Michael
Brett
Dan
Terry
John
Bryan
Paul
Bob
Brian
Robert
Jerry
Bernard
Steve
Tom
Christopher
Brett
Donald
John
David
Hugh
Bernard
Thomas

Matthews
Bolton
Ponhl
Urbansky
Reeve
West
Smith
Lukens
Monroe
Wiggins
Catlett
Deslauriers
Goddard
Chafey
Quinlan
Saccoccie
Hurd

Frank
Paddon
Pierce
Mackey
Dawson
Reeve
Rabago
Cherrington
Rush
Garrison
Gildon
Black
Mackey
Slabaugh I1

LAUS3659
LCANVPD1010
AUS1076

exp

GA4553
exp
FL1342
FL2642
AZ2944
CAN3820
MO3417
AZ2105
exp
NY4031
FL2413
AZ1272
CAN4033
exp
LFL-BAMBAM
exp
SC4582
AZ2097

NE4290
SC2649
LOK3016
LCAN2130
LFL-BAMBAM
CA4413

L
L6
O
O
L6
L

O r

5 O

OO0 rrro0oOoOoOr or

C
Cc
C

SS
GS, LEER
SS
S

SS

SS
GS
SS
S
S
SS
Mil
SS
GS
GS
LEER, GS

GS
GS

Mil
GS
SS, LEER, Snub

SS
GS
SS

12-Dec
15-Oct
26-Dec
16-Oct
8-Jan
27-Aug
12-Nov
14-Aug
20-Nov
27-Nov
18-Sep
11-Sep
29-Oct
11-Sep
29-Oct
4-Sep
20-Nov
11-Sep
15-Oct
24-Sep
18-Dec
29-Oct
11-Dec
14-Aug
29-Oct
29-Oct
8-Jan
24-Sep
27-Nov
27-Nov
30-Oct

Townville ICORE
Chilliwack
Mountain District PC

Q22 Townsville Australia

Palmetto Gun Club
MCI
GA ICORE
Phoenix Rod and Gun
CFRPC
Volusia ICORE
Minnesota ICORE
Smiths Falls FGC
MCPSL ICORE
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Frontenac RPC
Watervliet PS
CFRPC
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Chilliwack
MCPSL ICORE
CFRPC
Frontenac RPC
Palmetto Gun Club
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Frontenac RPC

Eastern Nebraska Icore

Palmetto Gun Club
Ada Icore
Volusia ICORE
Volusia ICORE
NVSA

30.61
29.20
29.11
31.91
29.67
31.93
31.77
32.45
34.12
29.39
44.77
31.07
31.37
35.12
28.30
14.31
30.78
30.31
34.23
29.29
28.45
40.63
29.92
37.31
30.94
39.22
36.85
30.99
36.44
32.31
28.91

48.67
51.03
48.84
38.94
37.95
48.00
39.93
62.44
46.76
46.29
40.78
61.26
42.28
32.89
55.74
54.09
44.91
45.13
40.34
47.32
48.81
41.00
47.88
53.25
49.19
43.68
4417
62.16
45.81
57.92
46.90

33.40
33.06
32.55
35.52
35.14
37.12
36.71
26.31
32.75
38.29
25.57
27.78
34.05
50.24
36.02
28.63
35.67
39.31
40.34
39.37
30.54
39.30
36.35
26.59
33.85
31.60
36.41
28.36
39.05
25.09
33.81

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

31.36
30.75
33.65
37.88
41.56
27.45
36.10
23.36
31.68
31.35
34.41
25.85
38.41
28.25
26.49
25.93
35.45
32.17
32.08
31.06
39.76
26.72
33.67
30.82
34.20
34.19
32.10
28.04
28.42
34.86
41.18

144.04
144.04
144.15
144.25
144.32
144.50
144.51
144.56
145.31
145.32
145.53
145.96
146.11
146.50
146.55
146.73
146.81
146.92
146.99
147.04
147.56
147.65
147.82
147.97
148.18
148.69
149.53
149.55
149.72
150.18
150.80



277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ OVERALL + HIGH SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES ~

Micah
David
Gary
Sharon
Mal
Mike
Keith
Stephen
Hugh
Jaime
Thomas
Connie-Lu
Warren
Terrell
Jim
Brett
Charles
Clark
Bill
Michael
Steve
Gil

Jay
Lorin
Joseph
Jason
Massimo
Robert
Warren
Ed
Charlie

Puckett
Ponhl
Shinsing
Brandes
Matthews
Esser
Malmos
Ballou
Black
Acevedo
Brezniak
Saunders
Messina
Cohen
Browne
Budd
Copeland
Boyer
Lagusis
Averre
Saunders
Young
Horsley
Wingfield
Bivins
Wagner
Mirti
Taillon
Messina
Langolf
Severance

OK4266
AUS1076
CA1824
MO3794
LAUS3659
WI4499
FL2834

LCAN2130

CAN3859
LCA1599
CA4514
exp
NE4342
AZ8509
LNY2377
AZ9960
WA4361

exp

NV3047

FL2404
NE4373

CAN4360
LCA1599
FL3109
CA2194

L
O
O
O
L
L6

L

L6

oOro

RF

L6

L6

L6

L6
L6
L6
L
L6
C

SS

L, S
SS
SS

S

SS
SS

S, Mil, Lady
S, LEER

GS

S
GS
GS
SS
S, Mil, LEER
SS
LEER, S

GS

S
S, Mil
S, LEER
SS
SS

24-Sep
7-Aug
16-Sep
29-Oct
16-Oct
18-Sep
18-Dec
29-Oct
27-Nov
18-Dec
18-Sep
15-Oct
13-Aug
16-Sep
23-Jul
29-Oct
11-Sep
4-Sep
11-Sep
20-Aug
29-Oct
11-Dec
20-Nov
16-Sep
27-Nov
29-Oct
3-Sep
29-Oct
13-Aug
18-Dec
30-Oct

Ada Icore
Mountain District PC
SLOSA
MCPSL ICORE
Q22 Townsville Australia
Minnesota ICORE
CFRPC
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Volusia ICORE
CFRPC
Minnesota ICORE
Chilliwack
CAWB
SLOSA
Genesee Wheelgunners
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Watervliet PS
Phoenix Rod and Gun
ARPC_56
Frontenac RPC
Mackay ICORE
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
SLOSA
Volusia ICORE
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Romagna Shooting Club
Frontenac RPC
CAWB
CFRPC
NVSA

33.62
32.35
36.26
27.18
32.38
40.80
36.97
31.49
30.05
27.77
36.52
35.80
34.80
37.91
34.97
30.40
57.49
30.43
36.14
45.51
27.46
38.52
30.56
39.54
29.55
35.03
35.56
34.12
31.09
38.17
32.82

53.00
53.76
42.59
46.91
54.39
48.12
48.30
47.65
43.28
47.28
47.94
40.84
39.29
52.97
45.07
48.82
37.21
43.68
45.22
44.06
49.66
48.91
42.30
48.22
46.37
41.72
47.00
42.66
59.51
47.54
45.60

38.67
31.83
41.71
39.09
35.03
32.25
37.20
39.95
41.60
45.65
39.69
39.84
43.62
36.11
36.33
35.73
24.33
31.39
36.10
36.32
32.59
34.91
41.16
32.06
48.02
39.98
32.38
37.73
33.99
35.52
37.23

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

25.51
33.13
30.51
38.10
29.79
30.58
29.67
33.16
37.80
32.07
28.77
36.58
35.37
26.22
36.87
38.29
34.23
290.54
35.93
27.73
44.18
31.56
40.30
34.54
30.57
37.94
39.93
40.77
30.75
34.84
40.43

150.80
151.07
151.07
151.28
151.59
151.75
152.14
152.66
152.73
152.77
152.92
153.06
153.08
153.21
153.24
153.24
153.26
153.28
153.39
153.62
153.89
153.90
154.32
154.36
154.51
154.67
154.87
155.28
155.34
156.07
156.08
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312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
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Greg
Tim
Chris
Scott
Brian
Riichiro
Richard
Bruce
Timothy
Nicholas
Gilberto
Wayne
Timothy
Paolo
Mat
Daniel
Chris
Bruce
Stephen
Bob
Jason
Jim
Andrew
Brad
David
Justin
Lawson
Dave
Laurrie
Glenn
Mark

Ostrander
Toal

Aysen
Callahan
Frank
Suzuki
Slabaugh
Matthews
McSheehy
Bolton

Celli
Paradowski
Adams
Conti
Easton
Baker
Stadler
Matthews
Lowrey
Christopher
Wagner
Gross
Johnmeyer
Austin
Moore
Sutton
Thomas
Woods
Liddle
Burke

Carleton

exp
LNY729TOAL

exp

AZ1272
KS4367
LCA4410
CAN4053

exp
LCANVPD1010

NY3462
NV3588

CAN3773
NY4343
LAZSTADLER
CAN4053
LCT3420

exp

NE4373
LAZ1812

SC4380

CAN3873
FL4137
exp
CAN3851
OR3671

L

L

O
L6
L6
L6
L6
C
L6
C

C
RF
L

-
»

rOr O 0OO0

Un
D
Un
Un
Cc
D
D
C
Un
B
Un
Un
D
Un
Un
C
Cc
C

SS

LEER, GS
S
SS
SS
GS
GS, LEER
SS
S
Mil
GS

SS
S
S

GS

GS

S, LEER

GS
SS
Lady
GS
S

20-Aug
23-Jul
25-Sep
29-Oct
14-Aug
27-Aug
30-Oct
17-Sep
29-Oct
17-Sep
3-Sep
5-Nov
20-Nov
3-Sep
11-Sep
4-Sep
11-Sep
19-Oct
21-Aug
23-Jul
29-Oct
11-Sep
18-Sep
12-Nov
9-Oct
24-Sep
15-Oct
18-Dec
29-Oct
23-Jul
20-Aug

ARPC_56
Genesee Wheelgunners
Palo Alto
MCPSL ICORE
Phoenix Rod and Gun
MCI
NVSA
Chilliwack
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Chilliwack
Romagna Shooting Club
WPS
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
Romagna Shooting Club
Smiths Falls FGC
Watervliet PS
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Chilliwack
MAWG
Genesee Wheelgunners
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Minnesota ICORE
GA ICORE
Palmetto Gun Club
Ada Icore
Chilliwack
CFRPC
Frontenac RPC
Chilliwack
ARPC_56

46.59
32.52
37.33
33.12
30.45
29.41
33.56
28.66
36.34
43.40
34.52
25.26
35.33
41.19
36.29
31.86
33.32
31.79
31.49
28.93
34.70
37.53
32.88
44.23
45.97
40.35
49.51
32.55
29.19
36.42
32.58

46.38
51.59
57.05
51.79
43.88
44.04
53.67
60.44
50.45
47.29
40.14
45.46
56.34
45.56
57.19
47.89
57.41
63.63
50.49
47.03
42.34
46.25
53.55
50.68
39.63
55.28
40.88
63.02
49.00
44.27
56.76

31.00
41.90
34.38
29.65
41.79
36.70
33.70
34.97
34.96
34.42
32.77
56.15
39.68
32.89
31.26
31.90
36.26
34.84
41.70
48.92
51.66
42.71
36.80
34.30
39.57
38.62
42.54
36.40
39.00
36.81
40.09

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

32.25
30.25
27.54
41.93
40.94
47.36
36.75
33.65
36.41
33.08
50.88
31.78
27.37
39.77
34.93
27.39
33.00
29.76
36.90
35.71
32.09
34.65
37.92
32.40
36.57
27.92
30.77
31.82
46.74
46.69
35.02

156.22
156.26
156.30
156.49
157.06
157.51
157.68
157.72
158.16
158.19
158.31
158.65
158.72
159.41
159.67
159.82
159.99
160.02
160.58
160.59
160.79
161.14
161.15
161.61
161.74
162.17
163.70
163.79
163.93
164.19
164.45
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351
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Nicholas
Errol
Paul
Andy
Francis
Nicholas
Graham
James
John
Rob
Ken
Brian
Evan
Stan
Keith

Ki Nam
Dave
Daniel
Mike
Sharon
Zed
Rich
Dallas
Dave
Clark
Richard
Thomas
Thomas
Bob

Bill
Vickie

Turoski
Phillips
Thomas
Mohr
Forenzo
TurosKki
Olufson
DelLong
Tremblay
Hutchinson
Billings
Frank
Bohan
Miller
Sliger
Choi
Landles
Milan
Widebrook
Brandes
Thaggard
Olday
Stoneman
Woods
Boyer
Skolrood
Lockhart
Lockhart
Hunt
Smithem
Gildon

AUS3616
FL4168
NY3647

AUS1709
exp
OK4267

SC2676
AZ1272

exp
exp
LA2592

MO3794
GA4284
FL2957
AUS3746
FL4137
LNY2377
LCAN39445
CAN3852
CAN3852
FL1193
SC3617
OK4308
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Un
Un
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B
Cc
Un
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Un
D
Un
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C
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Un
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Un
Un
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GS

GS
LEER

3, LEER, Mil, Snut
Snub, LEER, GS

SS
LEER, S
SS
Lady

GS

SS
GS

S, LEER
GS
GS
SS
SS

14-Aug
11-Dec
26-Dec
20-Nov
5-Nov
8-Jan
16-Oct
14-Aug
24-Sep
11-Dec
8-Jan
14-Aug
30-Oct
24-Sep
24-Sep
29-Oct
29-Oct
29-Oct
27-Aug
27-Aug
12-Nov
27-Nov
16-Oct
20-Nov
5-Nov
23-Jul
17-Sep
15-Oct
20-Nov
8-Jan
24-Sep

Palmetto Gun Club
Mackay ICORE
Mountain District PC
CFRPC
WPS
Palmetto Gun Club
Q22 Townsville Australia
Palmetto Gun Club
Ada Icore
Mackay ICORE
Palmetto Gun Club
Phoenix Rod and Gun
NVSA
Ada Icore
Ada Icore
Frontenac RPC
Frontenac RPC
Eastern Nebraska Icore
MCI
MCI
GA ICORE
Volusia ICORE
Q22 Townsville Australia
CFRPC
WPS
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
CFRPC
Palmetto Gun Club
Ada Icore

34.14
38.25
34.28
59.74
50.00
33.41
32.52
51.76
37.78
35.81
42.43
38.32
41.60
33.24
40.13
49.39
43.68
59.49
28.98
38.75
46.36
40.07
43.30
39.70
37.00
35.48
32.83
34.00
32.46
34.83
37.60

52.96
54.84
50.85
40.89
44.92
49.59
53.62
44.45
48.94
45.63
46.61
53.87
51.69
46.39
46.49
53.25
56.39
45.69
45.15
51.56
43.77
60.99
44.73
49.60
66.94
45.26
55.57
49.24
63.70
50.88
54.07

40.98
38.10
37.60
33.37
41.23
43.72
41.14
36.55
42.64
40.75
39.35
36.91
42.10
41.58
42.63
35.90
41.20
30.41
52.18
37.41
38.82
35.70
38.72
37.43
35.83
43.11
36.28
48.43
40.66
42.59
40.50

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

36.68
33.66
42.34
31.38
20.77
39.42
39.10
33.72
37.16
44.57
38.47
38.39
32.46
46.67
38.74
29.79
27.13
33.16
43.12
41.94
40.92
33.65
44.06
44.34
31.32
47.31
46.86
39.95
35.05
43.58
40.17

164.76
164.85
165.07
165.38
165.92
166.14
166.38
166.48
166.52
166.76
166.86
167.49
167.85
167.88
167.99
168.33
168.40
169.19
169.43
169.66
169.87
170.41
170.81
171.07
171.09
171.16
171.54
171.62
171.87
171.88
172.34
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Brad
Claudio
Craig
John
Keith
Ed
Cris
Fred
Rich
Harold
Micah
James
Rulon
Glenn
Will
Jason
Dick
James
Kenny
Justin
Jim
Cassie
Phillip
Pete
Nicholas
Mark
Hollan
Emma
Donald
Wayne

Roden
Cinetto
Ingalls
Garrison
Malmos
Thornton
Mar

Allen
Olday
Brad
Puckett
DelLong
Bracken
Burke
Saunders
Couture
Monroe
Puckett
Streeter
Stutzman
Gross
Burgess
Lawrence
Franklin
Turoski
Gadomski
Sparrow
Dominguez
Rush

Paradowski

Samantha Crowe

CT3484
SC2649
FL2834
KS4052

exp
FL2957

OK4266

NV4295
CAN3851
CAN4030

FL1342
OK4528

LAZ1812
exp

LOK4193
CAN3599

SC2687
SC4259

NE4290
NY3462
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Cc
Un
Cc
B
Cc
D
Un
Un
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Un
D
Un
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B
D
Un
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SS
SS
SS, LEER, Snub
S
SS

GS

GS

S
LEER

SS

GS
SS, Mil

GS

SS

GS
Lady

SS

SS, Mil
Junior

GS
S

7-Aug
3-Sep
21-Aug
11-Dec
20-Nov
27-Aug
11-Sep
20-Nov
20-Nov
12-Dec
24-Sep
8-Jan
20-Nov
15-Oct
15-Oct
15-Oct
18-Dec
24-Sep
17-Dec
29-Oct
14-Aug
20-Aug
24-Sep
29-Oct
9-Oct
8-Jan
14-Aug
11-Sep
29-Oct
5-Nov
23-Jul

Mountain District PC
Romagna Shooting Club
MAWG
Palmetto Gun Club
CFRPC
MCI
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
CFRPC
Townville ICORE
Ada Icore
Palmetto Gun Club
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
CFRPC
Ada Icore
Darwin Pistol Club
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Phoenix Rod and Gun
ARPC_56
Ada Icore
Frontenac RPC
Palmetto GC
Palmetto Gun Club
Palmetto Gun Club
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Eastern Nebraska Icore
WPS

Genesee Wheelgunners

35.58

39.64
38.73
29.20
40.89
34.32
56.19
38.01
31.00
36.38
29.17
45.14
40.51
38.63
41.39
66.47
34.92
43.35
32.98
49.48
48.71
36.62
61.04
46.11
35.04
39.01
40.97
67.42
32.65
72.47
49.64

52.43

51.99
44.59
60.33
50.77
52.82
50.90
58.72
78.42
71.06
50.96
55.83
52.85
56.52
53.53
44.64
57.77
45.85
76.89
53.49
61.27
76.91
49.97
66.82
52.90
48.13
63.71
68.30
61.87
47.12
59.36

35.33

42.84
37.26
41.24
41.63
46.10
35.30
41.77
35.00
35.10
38.73
33.98
45.81
46.52
46.53
36.64
33.62
45.80
32.87
37.91
35.78
32.20
40.45
41.70
43.16
51.14
40.78
26.04
34.56
32.17
37.75

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

49.77

39.23
53.14
43.49
41.68
42.01
33.11
37.09
31.18
33.07
56.87
41.33
37.64
37.28
37.80
31.95
53.75
45.20
38.01
39.98
35.55
35.90
30.28
28.51
53.55
46.62
39.58
23.42
56.37
33.77
39.39

173.11

173.70
173.72
174.26
174.97
175.25
175.50
175.59
175.60
175.61
175.73
176.28
176.81
178.95
179.25
179.70
180.06
180.20
180.75
181.18
181.31
181.63
181.74
183.14
184.65
184.90
185.04
185.18
185.45
185.53
186.14
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Rick
Andrew
Pat
Luke
Brad
Mike
Jerry
Eric
Henry
Philip
Kevin
Harry
Dallas
Robert
Peggy
Ed
Ronald
Bob
Mark
David
Mark
Nicholas
Tony
Pam
Blake
Philip
Don
Willie
Ray
Eric
Chuck

Stinnett
Jack
Cauley
McGee
Patulo
Rankin
Pierce
Schindler
Gagnon
Ferguson
Hayslip
Rungaldier
Stoneman
Hamilton
Bivins
Thornton
Miller
Presley
Gunther
Canney
O'Shea
TurosKki
Dorangrichia
Horsley
Ellingham
Ferguson
Rimai

Hall
Bentley
Schindler
Cutforth

FL4578
AUS1234

AUS3994

MO3585
exp
NY3269
MA4309
CAN3213
TX4357
exp
AUS3748
WY4503
FL2411
KS4052
NE4327
AUS2666

MA2726

NY1991
NV4383
CAN4492
CAN3213
LNY3179
exp
CAN4022
NY3268
CA2332
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Un
C
Un
D
Un
D
Un
Un

SS
S
LEER

GS
GS

SS

GS

SS
GS, Lady
SS
GS
Mil, GS

GS
SS

GS
S, Lady

S
GS
GS

S

S
GS

18-Dec
11-Dec
8-Jan
17-Dec
11-Dec
27-Aug
29-Oct
5-Nov
21-Aug
29-Oct
6-Nov
13-Aug
12-Dec
21-Aug
27-Nov
29-Oct
29-Oct
11-Dec
7-Aug
21-Aug
20-Aug
9-Oct
5-Nov
20-Nov
15-Oct
11-Sep
23-Jul
14-Aug
29-Oct
4-Sep
13-Aug

CFRPC
Townville ICORE
Palmetto Gun Club
Darwin Pistol Club
Mackay ICORE
MCI
MCPSL ICORE
WPS
MAWG
Frontenac RPC
Permian Wheelguns
CAWB
Townville ICORE
Buffalo ICORE
Volusia ICORE
MCPSL ICORE
Eastern Nebraska Icore
Mackay ICORE
Mountain District PC
MAWG
ARPC_56
Palmetto Gun Club
WPS
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
Chilliwack
Smiths Falls FGC
Genesee Wheelgunners
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Frontenac RPC
Watervliet PS
CAWB

58.03
51.59
43.81
38.70
39.38
42.37
50.58
58.22
46.95
54.76
42.65
37.97
51.84
60.00
38.28
42.02
47.02
42.87
57.21
38.68
44.37
45.47
39.41
45.40
44.14
49.48
41.40
42.75
48.02
45.59
41.57

53.97
65.59
68.31
75.40
57.19
69.54
76.58
50.46
55.57
59.38
54.21
57.18
63.75
48.97
60.56
53.58
75.28
62.16
52.66
53.45
59.51
61.49
56.17
71.28
62.93
67.00
59.02
65.98
51.28
51.46
67.80

40.75
41.73
36.01
42.62
44.31
41.85
33.29
46.68
42.33
37.83
57.42
49.48
41.00
46.40
50.08
55.46
35.54
46.57
43.06
66.94
51.59
46.62
47.50
47.03
49.93
42.48
51.26
45.40
56.56
44.25
55.46

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

34.04
29.64
40.58
32.19
48.21
35.74
29.13
34.55
45.21
39.21
37.30
47.48
35.86
37.13
44.40
42.95
36.74
43.44
42.68
37.40
41.72
44.22
54.95
36.14
43.23
42.49
51.11
49.82
48.62
35.89
41.60

186.79
188.55
188.71
188.91
189.09
189.50
189.58
189.91
190.06
191.18
191.58
192.11
192.45
192.50
193.32
194.01
194.58
195.04
195.61
196.47
197.19
197.80
198.03
199.85
200.23
201.45
202.79
203.95
204.48
205.31
206.43
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Jeff
Steve
Bob
Allen
Paul
Mike
Brigitte
Alec
Julie
Scott
Eric
Darius
Dano
Howard
Doug
Vincent
Armon
Ron
Hollan
Charles
Francis
Chris
Drew
Howard
Jim
Earl
Ken
Roger
Rodney
Donna
John

Grimm
Gunson
Hurd
Eriksen
Poenicke
Rankin
Emery
Ross
Olufson
Ross
Schindler
Paolini
Manalo
Guthrie
Faucette
Kumar
Rejai
Williamson
Sparrow
Burbank
Forenzo
Todd
McClure
McDonald
Brown
Adams
Prentice
Lloyd
Richardson
Fiorenza
Sharpe

CAN3830
FL2413

LNY3857
MO3585

WY4472
AUS2747

NY3269
NV4415
FL4166
AZ1279
NV2992
CAN3591

LCA98
SC4259
CAN4400
NY3647
CAN4155
LCAN4545

CAN4517
NV3871
CAN3204

NY4214
AUS 1401

Cc
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5000000 rFrr - -
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Un
C
Cc

Un
Cc
D

Un

GS

SS
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SS, Lady

Lady
GS
S
Junior
GS, LEER, Mil
GS
S
S

GS
Junior
SS
GS

GS

SS

GS, Mil

Lady
GS

18-Sep
15-Oct
18-Dec
20-Aug
4-Sep
24-Sep
20-Aug
21-Aug
16-Oct
29-Oct
5-Nov
20-Nov
27-Nov
14-Aug
20-Nov
29-Oct
29-Oct
13-Aug
9-Oct
29-Oct
5-Nov
15-Oct
17-Sep
14-Aug
15-Oct
20-Nov
11-Sep
20-Aug
7-Aug
5-Nov
12-Dec

Minnesota ICORE
Chilliwack
CFRPC
ARPC_56
Watervliet PS
MCPSL ICORE
ARPC_56
Buffalo ICORE
Q22 Townsville Australia
MCPSL ICORE
WPS
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
Volusia ICORE
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
Frontenac RPC
Eastern Nebraska Icore
CAWB
Palmetto GC
Frontenac RPC
WPS
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
Phoenix Rod and Gun
Chilliwack
Stillwater Firearms Assoc
Smiths Falls FGC
ARPC_56
Mountain District PC
WPS
Townville ICORE

53.96
41.90
31.48
77.82
45.68
44.36
49.02
45.03
57.02
53.77
45.64
45.24
40.16
52.65
45.98
44.03
41.92
56.64
58.33
46.29
81.71
56.49
44.79
76.12
79.39
65.17
40.20
27.59
42.90
67.93
64.52

68.69
75.24
108.52
52.02
64.07
68.47
60.86
77.11
61.39
65.86
65.10
100.51
83.13
72.66
80.37
75.42
100.42
130.55
69.72
83.64
59.27
70.35
70.68
64.53
51.05
79.72
94.58
125.99
79.12
68.10
71.54

45.26
41.78
37.09
40.77
27.35
55.83
53.39
55.72
44.20
48.53
50.27
43.71
59.32
60.23
48.65
63.42
40.51
20.73
52.92
50.56
50.94
65.35
57.51
44.03
46.20
42.69
54.00
45.25
56.54
51.70
58.31

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

41.77
50.86
33.13
40.78
32.72
43.54
50.38
36.96
53.05
53.29
60.98
34.83
43.90
41.12
52.19
44.38
44.48
19.81
47.1
49.15
38.59
38.34
57.97
47.39
55.64
45.63
44.69
35.07
56.70
48.76
42.69

209.68
209.78
210.22
211.39
211.95
212.20
213.65
214.82
215.66
221.45
221.99
224.29
226.51
226.66
227.19
227.25
227.33
227.73
228.08
229.64
230.51
230.53
230.95
232.07
232.28
233.21
233.47
233.90
235.26
236.49
237.06
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Kristie
Paul
Craig
Linda
Jim
Gerald
Rit
Jim
lan
Tim
Andy
Sharon
Jeff
Paul
Kenny
Carl
Trevor
Andy
Andy
Tom
Bruce
Donna
Bill

Bill
Tim
Warren
Bill
Mary
Karen
Robert
Howard

Buxton
Rayner
Salsbury
Cooper
Bell
Caird
Fonda
Bell
Fossey
Percy
Schaffer
Brandes
Holt
Berger
Donaldson
Manley
Hazelwood
Schaffer
Schaffer
Venezio
Jordan
Fiorenza
Albright
Glynn
Stoner
Simpson
Albright
Carleton
Barte
Stroud
Guthrie

WY2836
CAN3036

CAN3410

NY3677

AUS3606

MO3794

NY1797

NY2701
exp

NY4214
NY4458

NY4525

NY4458

OR4371

FL4533
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Un
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D
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D
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D
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Un
D
Un
D
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Un
D
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D
Un
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S, Lady
S
SS

S, Lady
SS

SS, Mil
SS
SS
S
S
S

S, Lady

S, Mil, LEER

S, LEER
GS
S

GS
SS
Lady
GS
Snub, SS

GS
S, Lady
GS, Lady
Mil
GS

18-Dec
11-Dec
21-Aug
29-Oct
18-Dec
29-Oct
4-Sep
20-Nov
7-Aug
16-Oct
8-Jan
24-Sep
29-Oct
4-Sep
11-Dec
16-Oct
11-Dec
14-Aug
9-Oct
4-Sep
12-Nov
5-Nov
5-Nov
27-Aug
4-Sep
30-Oct
5-Nov
20-Aug
20-Nov
29-Oct
11-Sep

CFRPC
Mackay ICORE
Buffalo ICORE
Frontenac RPC

CFRPC
Frontenac RPC
Watervliet PS

CFRPC

Mountain District PC
Q22 Townsville Australia
Palmetto Gun Club
MCPSL ICORE
Frontenac RPC
Watervliet PS
Palmetto Gun Club
Q22 Townsville Australia
Mackay ICORE
Palmetto Gun Club
Palmetto GC
Watervliet PS
GA ICORE
WPS
WPS
MCI
Watervliet PS
NVSA
WPS
ARPC_56

CFRPC
Frontenac RPC

Phoenix Rod and Gun

52.42
56.48
73.10
76.71
51.42
50.75
32.53
50.28
56.93
66.27
67.00
52.75
54.57
63.65
71.94
88.75
59.32
75.69
70.64
46.21
58.75
58.10
67.86
76.12
67.55
71.48
75.99
80.38
70.06
72.01
56.40

84.63
66.78
68.00
66.43
82.44
82.50
67.08
81.38
61.11
74.23
77.19
74.10
73.87
70.25
75.05
71.02
87.23
77.85
71.75
67.08
79.99
91.35
98.99
90.20
94.75
116.59
117.14
106.82
127.31
81.39
128.97

45.73
60.23
49.11
46.07
62.58
62.17
79.08
53.19
58.61
67.53
62.17
77.58
75.39
55.40
70.26
54.57
62.16
64.57
76.90
52.86
79.97
65.21
75.39
72.17
54.77
67.70
61.55
96.87
72.11
117.40
66.56

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

54.38
55.48
48.88
53.33
53.57
54.75
47.01
68.48
77.03
50.98
57.48
60.13
62.06
45.94
53.01
56.88
65.87
59.26
65.54
66.80
68.95
73.68
59.79
72.23
56.38
71.69
75.50
73.30
91.84
92.93
114.72

237.16
238.97
239.09
242.54
250.01
250.17
251.62
253.33
253.68
259.01
263.84
264.56
265.89
268.07
270.26
271.22
274.58
277.37
284.83
286.60
287.66
288.34
302.03
310.72
321.75
327.46
330.18
357.37
361.32
363.73
366.65



494
495
496
497
498

OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ OVERALL + HIGH SPECIAL RECOGNITION CATEGORIES ~

Walter
Bill
Mat
Eric
Tracey

Scholl exp C
Hayes C
Payne L
Russell L6
Hancock RF

Un
Un
Un
Un
Un

SS
GS, Mil, Snub
S
GS
S

20-Aug
8-Jan
16-Oct
11-Sep
16-Oct

ARPC_56
Palmetto Gun Club
Q22 Townsville Australia
Smiths Falls FGC
Q22 Townsville Australia

97.57
92.92
102.16
101.68
88.22

113.05
122.47
125.24
170.64
158.10

106.35
118.84
109.83

85.78
108.68

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).
Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

67.15
95.86
103.47
97.84
117.35

384.12
430.09
440.70
455.94
472.35



